TIC12400DCPR Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
TIC12400DCPR Supplier Distributor
N/A
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER TIC12400DCPR
MANUFACTURER N/A
DESCRIPTION MSDI- PRODUCTION- COMMERCIAL VER
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 83027 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 6.5 V ~ 35 V
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 38-HTSSOP
SERIES -
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 38-TFSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width) Exposed Pad
OTHER NAMES 296-47492-2
TIC12400DCPR-ND
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INTERFACE MSDI (Multiple Switch Detection)
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Switch Monitoring Interface 38-HTSSOP
APPLICATIONS Switch Monitoring
TIC12400DCPR
Part Number: TIC12400DCPR
Manufacturer/Brand: N/A
Product description MSDI- PRODUCTION- COMMERCIAL VER
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 83027 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of TIC12400DCPR
Related Tags
Related Products
TIC116D-S
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  THYRISTOR SCR 400V 8A
In stock:  5469 pcs
RFQ
TIC116S-S
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  THYRISTOR SCR 600V 8A
In stock:  5654 pcs
RFQ
TIC126N-S
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  DIODE RECTIFIER 800V 12A TO220
In stock:  3147 pcs
RFQ
TIC126S-S
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  THYRISTOR SCR 700V 12A
In stock:  5912 pcs
RFQ
TIC126M-S
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  DIODE RECTIFIER 600V 12A TO220
In stock:  3087 pcs
RFQ
TIC116N-S
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  THYRISTOR SCR 800V 8A
In stock:  3143 pcs
RFQ
TIC12400QDCPRQ1
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  AUTOMOTIVE
24-INPUT MULTIPLE-SWI
In stock:  59861 pcs
RFQ
TIC116M-S
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  DIODE RECTIFIER 600V 8A TO220
In stock:  4206 pcs
RFQ
TIC108M-S
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  THYRISTOR SCR 600V 5A
In stock:  6368 pcs
RFQ
TIC108N-S
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  THYRISTOR SCR 800V 5A
In stock:  5965 pcs
RFQ
TIC126D-S
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  DIODE RECTIFIER 400V 12A TO220
In stock:  6915 pcs
RFQ
TIC12400EVM-KIT
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:
TIC12400EVM-KIT
In stock:  482 pcs
RFQ